
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Editorial deadline and publishing dates for THE WRAP 2020 

MONTH EDITORIAL DEADLINE PUBLISHING DATE 
February Wrap Wednesday, 29 January 2020 Wednesday, 5 February 2020 

March Wrap Wednesday, 26 February 2020 Wednesday, 4 March 2020 

April Wrap Wednesday, 25 March 2020 Wednesday, 1 April 2020 

May Wrap Wednesday, 29 April 2020 Wednesday, 6 May 2020 

June Wrap Wednesday, 27 May 2020 Wednesday, 3 June 2020 

July Wrap Wednesday, 24 June 2020 Wednesday, 1 July 2020 

August Wrap Wednesday, 29 July 2020 Wednesday, 5 August 2020 

September Wrap Wednesday, 26 August 2020 Wednesday, 2 September 2020 

October Wrap Thursday, 24 September 2020 Thursday, 1 October 2020 

November Wrap Wednesday, 28 October 2020 Wednesday, 4 November 2020 

December Wrap Wednesday, 25 November 2020 Wednesday, 2 December 2020 

Christmas message Friday, 18 December 2020 Wednesday, 23 December 
 


